
`Red Review
Orange Aleph

.1

.2

.3

.4

.5

.6

.7

.8

.9

.10

.11

1
Aleph Champion Program

Y
r
i

g
l
j
b
k
A
f

U

.12

.13

.14

.15

.16

.17

.18

.19

.20

.21

.22

a
R
d
p
n
v
z
u
s
x
c

.23

.24

.25

.26

.27

.28

.29

.30

.31

.32

h
w 
e

W
o

`
m
t
q
M

Write the name of the letter.



`

Aleph Champion Program

Who’s Who?
Orange Aleph

2

Write the name of the vowel:

Kalatz
Kamak
Kamatz
Katzam

Match the vowel to it’s name:

¨ c
¨ x

makes an ________ sound
like in the words _______ ,
________ and _______ .

¨Write the sound of the vowel:



`Make a Match
Orange Aleph

�w
�x
Ä
�`
�h
�e
¨t
�W
�b

3
Aleph Champion Program

bah
shah
kah
fah
gah
vah
rah
tah
ah

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

3

Write the correct number on the line:



`Ba’al Koreh
Orange Aleph

�`      ¨l      �U      ¨A 

�w      �v       �i       ¨M

�q       ¨r      �h      �x

�k       �f       �W      �c

.1

.2

.3

.4

4
Aleph Champion Program

Write the word in English on the line below:

Bah



`Whatchamacallits
Orange Aleph

1.

5
Aleph Champion Program

I love my __ ther.

Jokes are __ nny. 

Red is a nice __ lor.

The deer is __ nning.

Sweet as __ ney.

Dinner’s in the __ ven.

�n   �h
�d   �p

¨R   ¨M
¨t   ¨l

¨k   ¨a
�x   �w

�x   �U
�b   �d

¨a   �h
�d   ¨R

¨r   �c
¨v   �x

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Circle the correct answer:

n̈



`Orange Master
Orange Aleph

6
Aleph Champion Program

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

nah
fah
tzah
gah
chah             
lah
rah
shah
mah
vah             

f e d c b a A `
n l j k M i h g
s t R r q o p m

U W x w u v
z Y

A-` Chart

�  `
`

Vowel Chart

Kamatz

Write the word in Hebrew using the letters and vowels:

�p



`Eenie Meenie
Orange Aleph

7
Aleph Champion Program

Circle the correct answer.

�l    �k    �v    �d    �r    

�A    �R    �w    �k    �`    

�c    �x    �g    �n    �b    

�`    �M    �f  �q    �h    

�n    �d    �c    �M    �x    

�M    �R    �W    �t    �h    

�l    �k    �a    �A    �M    

�v    �c    �r �g    �d

Lah

Kah

Rah

Tah

Dah

Pah

Bah

Ah

2

1

3

4

5

6

7

8



`Name That Letter!
Orange Aleph

Aleph Champion Program

8

r
A
e

i
g
f

x
u
b

l
j
q

d
p
w

c
h
o

z
v
n

W
M
a

m
R
c

Write the name of the letter:



`Make a Match
Orange Aleph

a�c
o�c
ẅl
ḧR
h�W
c�n
äl
m�U
m�b

9
Aleph Champion Program

mud
gum
luck
sum
dove
putt
love
done
shut   

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Write the correct number on the line:



`Secret Codes
Orange Aleph

h�w
m��x
oẗ

R�`
s�x
bÄ
o�U
oÄ
A�x

.1

.2

.3

.4

.5

.6

.7

.8

.9

10
Aleph Champion Program

b�c
el̈

Y�d
R̈R  
l�c
W�x
c�c
m�p
b�d

.10

.11

.12

.13

.14

.15

.16

.17

.18

rush   rough   numb   sun   pup   fun   dug   cut
hug   bun   dud   bug   dull   up   hut   rum   rub   love

cut



`Ba’al Koreh
Orange Aleph

g�`    j̈l    m�U    `¨A

m�w     b�c     c�i     l¨M

x�q    d¨A    a�`    m�x

m�i     o�f     m�W    m�c

.1

.2

.3

.4

11
Aleph Champion Program

Write the word in English on the line below:



`Whatchamacallits
Orange Aleph

1.

12
Aleph Champion Program

A baby dog is called a:

I put my hotdog in a: 

I feel hot in the:

The drink is in a:

An elephant weighs a:

I give my mom a:

R̈R  h�p
W�x  o¨R

c�c  b¨A
fÄ  oÄ

m�p  l�U
o�U  hM̈  

c�w  R¨M
o�h  d¨r

o�x  A�Y
äl  o�h

b�d  o�c
r¨v  s¨R

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Circle the correct answer:



`Orange Master
Orange Aleph

13
Aleph Champion Program

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

sham
bach
call
dag
am
sam
zaz
cham
ratz
dan

f e d c b a A `
n l j k M i h g
s t R r q o p m

U W x w u v
z Y

A-` Chart

�  `

Vowel Chart

Kamatz

Write the word in Hebrew using the letters and vowels:



s̈k oẗ m̈A oR̈ m¨t

h�W R�U W�h Y�U c�W

u�x s̈v o�x m�x o�c

s̈l a�i el̈ Äl m̈a

äM ẗk R̈a ẗM R̈M

c�h m�` c�n x�n x�h

q�U q�z m�q m�W o�U

R�` ẗr ḧR   u�` s̈r

`Eenie Meenie
Orange Aleph

14
Aleph Champion Program

Circle the correct word.

Fun

Shut

Run

Love

Cup

Mud

Sum

Up

2

1

3

4

5

6

7

8



`Name That Letter!
Orange Aleph

Aleph Champion Program

15

k
r
U

o
b
n

R
m
w

z
v
f

u
p
d

x
o
`

q
a
W

M
s
A

h
e
c

Write the name of the letter:



`Make a Match
Orange Aleph

h�n�q
`̈t�`
d¨k̈l
j̈l�n
ül¨l
ol̈r̈

d�x�U
s�x�n
ẍa�c

16
Aleph Champion Program

affa
maraf
alan
samat
lalatz
malach
sarah
davar
lacha

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Write the correct number on the line:



`Ba’al Koreh
Orange Aleph

d�n̈l      o�h�w     d�p�W

o¨äl      o�n�d     x�U¨A

�̀ẍA     d�U¨r     `�h�g  

l¨l�W     s�n̈v      m�x�e  

.1

.2

.3

.4

17
Aleph Champion Program

Write the word in English on the line below:



`

Aleph Champion Program

Take Your Pick
Orange Aleph

18

Adam
Aram

m�c�`

Malad
Malach

j̈l�n

Kanah
Banah

d�p¨A

Tzavah
Avah

`̈äv

Nashah
Nasah

�̀U�p

Adar
Arad

x�c�`

Yagah
Yagatz

r�b�i

Kaman
Katan

o�h�w

Circle the correct word:



`

Aleph Champion Program

Who’s Who?
Orange Aleph

19

Write the name of the vowel:

Match the vowel to it’s name:

Write the sound of the vowel:

© g
¨
©

Kamatz
Patach

Patach

Kamatz



`Make a Match
Orange Aleph

©M
�n
�f

©A
©l
�W
�g
©v
�e

20
Aleph Champion Program

bah
chah
lah
mah
vah
shah
kah
zah
tzah

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Write the correct number on the line:



`Ba’al Koreh
Orange Aleph

�h      �e       ©k      �Y

�W      �n      �q      ©R

�x       �i       ©r      �w

�b      ©v      L       �c

.1

.2

.3

.4

21
Aleph Champion Program

Write the word in English on the line below:



`Orange Master
Orange Aleph

22
Aleph Champion Program

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

cha
kah 
gah
pah
tah
sha
zah
nah
yah
vah

f e d c b a A `
n l j k M i h g
s t R r q o p m

U W x w u v
z Y

A-` Chart

�  `
�  `

Vowel Chart

Kamatz

Patach

Write the word in Hebrew using the letters and vowels:



`Name That Letter!
Orange Aleph

Aleph Champion Program

23

r
j
R

z
x
w

v
z
a

d
p
n

`
k
i

M
q
f

s
e
h

A
u
U

t
b
c

Write the name of the letter:



`Make a Match
Orange Aleph

x©M
bÄ
l©A
o�U
m�d
w�x
oẗ

Y�d
b�x

24
Aleph Champion Program

rock
rug
hum
bug
hot
sun
car
ball
fun

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Write the correct number on the line:



`Secret Codes
Orange Aleph

h�c
l©A
Y�d
l�w
m��x
W�x
w�x
l�d
b�d

.1

.2

.3

.4

.5

.6

.7

.8

.9

25
Aleph Champion Program

x©t
h�p
m�M
m�n
l�c
h�w
x©M
R¨R
el̈

.10

.11

.12

.13

.14

.15

.16

.17

.18

pup   not   hug   far   hall   rush   ball   dot love
rum   mom   rock   dull   cut   come   call   car   hot      

dot



`Ba’al Koreh
Orange Aleph

b�b     o�n     b�g     l©r

s̈v     m©r    j¨M     m�b

l�h    c©r     u�g    m�w

w�x     o�c     u�b     j¨A

.1

.2

.3

.4

26
Aleph Champion Program

Write the word in English on the line below:



`Whatchamacallits
Orange Aleph

1.

27
Aleph Champion Program

You drive in a:

The dog lays on the: 

Not near, but:

The door is:

Use the phone to:

Throw me the:

w�h  ẍk
x©M  w�x

m�x  b�x
b�c  l�n

o�e  x�W
x�p  x©t

o�q  Y�U
h�W  l©r

üM  l�w
s�w  l©t

g�d  c¨A
l©A  l¨a

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Circle the correct answer:



`Orange Master
Orange Aleph

28
Aleph Champion Program

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

pot
sun
shut
lock
hug
mom
log
car
hot
done

f e d c b a A `
n l j k M i h g
s t R r q o p m

U W x w u v
z Y

A-` Chart

�  `
�  `
`

Vowel Chart

Kamatz

Patach

Write the word in Hebrew using the letters and vowels:



`Eenie Meenie
Orange Aleph

29
Aleph Champion Program

Circle the correct word.

w�q �̀q h�W R�U w�W

l©M x©M x©A o©M R�w

l�d m©k h�d f�d h�g

l©A a©l x©A oÄ l©a

k©A p©M t©a t�w R̈M

h�d h©R oẗ R�f z©t

x©t l©R x©R u�i o©t

j�g i©r l�q l©r c�`

Sock

Car

Hot

Ball

Cup

Pot

Far

All

2

1

3

4

5

6

7

8



Write the correct number on the line:̀

Make a Match
Orange Aleph

x�g�`
z̈A�W

d�e�g
x©k�f

x�n�W
`̈A�`
d¨l�g
x�n�`
c�n̈l

30
Aleph Champion Program

abba
challah
shamar
zachar
shabbat
chava
amar
lamad
achar

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.



`Ba’al Koreh
Orange Aleph

c�x�i       d¨R�n      W�ẍR

d¨l©M      z¨A�W      d¨v�n

b�c�d       o�b©a       c©a�`  

d�n�g      m�n�c      x�n�`

.1

.2

.3

.4

31
Aleph Champion Program

Write the word in English on the line below:



`Whatchamacallits
Orange Aleph

1.

32
Aleph Champion Program

Father, Dad, Papa:

Saturday, Day of Rest: 

The First Man:

d¨v�n
`̈A�`

a�d�`
d�Y�`

2.

3.

Circle the correct Hebrew word:

d�p�W
z©A�d

z̈A�W
r�n�W

c©a�`
l�f�n

b�c�d
m�c�`



`

Aleph Champion Program

Take Your Pick
Orange Aleph

33

Natzak
Na’ak

w©r�p

Va’am
Vayam

m�i�e

Paras
Parash

W�ẍR

Kallah
Ballah

d¨l©M

Achah
Atah

d�Y�`

Hamar
Chasar

x�q�g

Tza’ach
A’tzach

j©r©v 

Dakah
Rakah

d�w�c

Circle the correct word:



`

Aleph Champion Program

Who’s Who?
Orange Aleph

34

Write the name of the vowel:

Match the vowel to it’s name:

Write the sound of the vowel:

¥ i
¥ ̈©

Kamatz
Patach
Tzeirei

Kamatz

Tzeirei
Patach



`Make a Match
Orange Aleph

¥r
¥k
��g
}x
}w
}c
}Y
�i
�c

35
Aleph Champion Program

tay
yay
chah
ay
day
chay
ray
dah
kay

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Write the correct number on the line:



`Eenie Meenie
Orange Aleph

36
Aleph Champion Program

Circle the correct word.

�U }n }h �U �n

�x }x }c �c �x

�d ¥a ¨t ¥k ¥t

l̈ ©l �q ¥l }n

�b �b �p ¥M �e

¥A ©R ¨t ¥R ¥M

�c �x }x �c �x

�g ¥v �n ©l �h

May

Dah

Fay

Lay

Gah

Pay

Ray

Tah

2

1

3

4

5

6

7

8



`Orange Master
Orange Aleph

37
Aleph Champion Program

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

bay
dah
pay
nay
shay
tzah
ray
vah
may
hay

f e d c b a A `
n l j k M i h g
s t R r q o p m

U W x w u v
z Y

A-` Chart

�  `
�  `
¥  `

Vowel Chart

Kamatz

Patach

Tzeirei

Write the word in Hebrew using the letters and vowels:



`Name That Letter!
Orange Aleph

Aleph Champion Program

38

W
v
z

Y
u
f

i
e
b

A
t
m

q
d
x

U 
n
c

k
r
g

w
`
h

s
v
p

Write the name of the letter:



`Make a Match
Orange Aleph

o�U
m}W
e�l
m}b
m�n
h¥l
o�b

m}w
c¥r  

39
Aleph Champion Program

mom
gone
aid
love
shame
came
sun
late
game

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Write the correct number on the line:



`Secret Codes
Orange Aleph

l}U
oÄ
l}d
m�p
o�x

R}w
R�W
Y�b
m}q

.1

.2

.3

.4

.5

.6

.7

.8

.9

40
Aleph Champion Program

c¥R
Y�p
h©l
m}h
oẗ
i¥A
x©M
m¥t
w�h 

.10

.11

.12

.13

.14

.15

.16

.17

.18

tame  run  bay  shop  fame  same  sail nut  hail  
bun  lot  name  fun  cape  car  gate  tuck  paid

sail



`Ba’al Koreh
Orange Aleph

o¥A     b�g    u¥r    `¨A

x�p    m�W    z}`    m�w

W}`    g�`     b�c     x�f

c¥r     m�g     o¥M     c�i

.1

.2

.3

.4

41
Aleph Champion Program

Write the word in English on the line below:



`Whatchamacallits
Orange Aleph

1.

42
Aleph Champion Program

I played a fun:

A squirrel ate the:

Please tell me your:

I cook beans in a:

The boat had a big:

Twins look the:

e�b   m�b
m�p  m�b

h�p  o�U
h�p  l�h

j�p  m�p
o©v  l©t

o©t  m©R
h¥R  h©R

l�q  o�U
e�z  l}q

m�q  m}U
¥̀t  g�W

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Circle the correct answer:



`Orange Master
Orange Aleph

43
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1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

gate
rain
pale
hug
faid
rub
ball
shade
sock
lake

f e d c b a A `
n l j k M i h g
s t R r q o p m

U W x w u v
z Y

A-` Chart

�  `
�  `
¥  `

Vowel Chart

Kamatz

Patach

Tzeirei

Write the word in Hebrew using the letters and vowels:



`Make a Match
Orange Aleph

W�ẍR
u�g©R

z̈A�W  
c¥äM
c�x�i

d¨R�n
x¥A�c
s�i©r
x�b�q

44
Aleph Champion Program

Pachatz
Ayaif
Sagar
Kavaid
Parash
Yarad
Dabair
Mapah
Shabbat

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Write the correct number on the line:



`Ba’al Koreh
Orange Aleph

W}c�w       o}w�f        b�c�d  

u�g©R      d� ¥̀l       g�c�e

d�p}W      d¨v�n      m�c�`  

c�n̈l      m}d�d      d¨r}W

.1

.2

.3

.4

45
Aleph Champion Program

Write the word in English on the line below:



Kamatz

Patach 

Tzeirei

`

Aleph Champion Program

Nikudah
Yellow Aleph

46

Draw the vowel:



`Prepare to Pass
Orange Aleph

dl̈�W�n
x}W¨M�d
d�p�p©A

x¨a�c�d
a�x©r�n
d�p�w�Y
d�b¨v�d

i�pi¥r
W�n�W�d

47
Aleph Champion Program
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